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APURÍMAC DRE APURIMAC EBR Inicial 10146409 ACOSTA VERA MIRIAN MARGOT 31.5 36 66 133.5
APURÍMAC DRE APURIMAC EBR Inicial 23854950 MORVELY MEDINA NATALIA 34.5 42 66 142.5
APURÍMAC DRE APURIMAC EBR Inicial 24283096 CHOQUE FIGUEROA FANNY 31.5 42 72 145.5
APURÍMAC DRE APURIMAC EBR Inicial 31024508 ESPINOZA SANCHEZ MARY LUZ 36 48 69 153
APURÍMAC DRE APURIMAC EBR Inicial 31036992 LEON AMBIA TANIA 36 58 84 178
APURÍMAC DRE APURIMAC EBR Inicial 31173965 LOPEZ CUENTAS VILMA 30 52 66 148
APURÍMAC DRE APURIMAC EBR Primaria 31000059 ALVARADO SOTOMAYOR HILARIO CEFERINO 36 44 66 146
APURÍMAC DRE APURIMAC EBR Primaria 31008601 TRUJILLO PINTO MARIA ESTHER 36 52 81 169
APURÍMAC DRE APURIMAC EBR Primaria 31009258 QUINTANA CACERES MARIO 31.5 46 75 152.5
APURÍMAC DRE APURIMAC EBR Primaria 31012856 SANCHEZ VERGARA LUIS MOISES 31.5 48 69 148.5
APURÍMAC DRE APURIMAC EBR Primaria 31024715 CUSI RIOS VICTOR 37.5 50 69 156.5
APURÍMAC DRE APURIMAC EBR Primaria 31033112 VALENZA GOMEZ DELFINA 33 44 69 146
APURÍMAC DRE APURIMAC EBR Primaria 31035749 CARDENAS VILLEGAS OMAR 37.5 66 75 178.5
APURÍMAC DRE APURIMAC EBR Primaria 31038390 PACHACAMA VIDAL TANIA 37.5 46 93 176.5
APURÍMAC DRE APURIMAC EBR Primaria 31039881 ALEGRIA MERMA YONI 33 52 72 157
APURÍMAC DRE APURIMAC EBR Primaria 80163425 VILLAVICENCIO SERRANO HERMITAÑO 37.5 44 69 150.5
APURÍMAC DRE APURIMAC EBR Secundaria Ciencia, Tecnología y Ambiente 07263323 RAMIREZ PECEROS LARRI GUCEL 37.5 46 63 146.5
APURÍMAC UGEL ABANCAY EBR Inicial 10146409 ACOSTA VERA MIRIAN MARGOT 31.5 36 66 133.5
APURÍMAC UGEL ABANCAY EBR Inicial 23854950 MORVELY MEDINA NATALIA 34.5 42 66 142.5
APURÍMAC UGEL ABANCAY EBR Inicial 23983186 SACA DIAZ NANCY CAROLINA 34.5 40 72 146.5
APURÍMAC UGEL ABANCAY EBR Inicial 24283096 CHOQUE FIGUEROA FANNY 31.5 42 72 145.5
APURÍMAC UGEL ABANCAY EBR Inicial 31015248 RIVEROS DAVALOS MIRIAM 37.5 46 69 152.5
APURÍMAC UGEL ABANCAY EBR Inicial 31024508 ESPINOZA SANCHEZ MARY LUZ 36 48 69 153
APURÍMAC UGEL ABANCAY EBR Inicial 31036992 LEON AMBIA TANIA 36 58 84 178
APURÍMAC UGEL ABANCAY EBR Inicial 31040797 TRUYENQUE RAMOS JASSMYNE 34.5 48 93 175.5
APURÍMAC UGEL ABANCAY EBR Inicial 31043642 LOPEZ MATENCIO CARINA 42 56 75 173
APURÍMAC UGEL ABANCAY EBR Primaria 31010758 MEZA BALLON AGUSTINO 30 42 66 138
APURÍMAC UGEL ABANCAY EBR Primaria 31020605 ESCALANTE PALOMINO ALICIA YSABEL 39 40 63 142
APURÍMAC UGEL ABANCAY EBR Primaria 31026551 CAICHIHUA ROBLES WILMAN 40.5 46 63 149.5
APURÍMAC UGEL ABANCAY EBR Primaria 31030602 HERMOZA MELENDEZ LUIS ALBERTO 36 46 63 145
APURÍMAC UGEL ABANCAY EBR Primaria 31031796 CERVANTES VILLEGAS MERCEDES 30 40 63 133
APURÍMAC UGEL ABANCAY EBR Primaria 31035749 CARDENAS VILLEGAS OMAR 37.5 66 75 178.5
APURÍMAC UGEL ABANCAY EBR Primaria 31038390 PACHACAMA VIDAL TANIA 37.5 46 93 176.5
APURÍMAC UGEL ABANCAY EBR Primaria 31043121 JURO TORRES MARGOT 37.5 46 63 146.5
APURÍMAC UGEL ABANCAY EBR Primaria 31045226 PINEDA BARRIENTOS MIRIAM 39 56 63 158
APURÍMAC UGEL ABANCAY EBR Primaria 31173882 ALFARO ROMERO NELIDA 33 32 78 143
APURÍMAC UGEL ABANCAY EBR Secundaria Comunicación 31032447 ALVIZ RAYAN HIPOLITO 28.5 24 63 115.5
APURÍMAC UGEL ABANCAY EBR Secundaria Comunicación 31032593 VALVERDE HUAMAN ALEJANDRO 39 46 72 157
APURÍMAC UGEL ABANCAY EBR Secundaria Historia, Geografía y Economía 00797655 NINAJA CHALCO MARCOS IVAN 43.5 52 69 164.5
APURÍMAC UGEL ABANCAY EBR Secundaria Historia, Geografía y Economía 09459485 VERA YPENZA MARIA ARMIDA 39 44 63 146
APURÍMAC UGEL ABANCAY EBR Secundaria Historia, Geografía y Economía 31000142 QUINTANA PERALTA SANDRA ELIZABETH 39 28 75 142
APURÍMAC UGEL ABANCAY EBR Secundaria Historia, Geografía y Economía 31015523 PONCE VALER KARIN DAVID 42 52 81 175
APURÍMAC UGEL ABANCAY EBR Secundaria Historia, Geografía y Economía 31036855 CASTILLO ECCOÑA CARLOS OSWALDO 40.5 54 69 163.5
APURÍMAC UGEL ABANCAY EBR Secundaria Matemática 31005627 TORRES ATAHUI ZENON JULIAN 34.5 36 66 136.5
APURÍMAC UGEL ABANCAY EBR Secundaria Matemática 31036798 FUENTES VALDIVIA IVAN 34.5 54 72 160.5
APURÍMAC UGEL ABANCAY EBR Secundaria Matemática 31039184 SULLCAHUAMAN CAMACHO JAVIER 28.5 12 69 109.5
APURÍMAC UGEL ANDAHUAYLAS EBR Inicial 31149081 SANCHEZ ARESTEGUI RINA 31.5 34 78 143.5
APURÍMAC UGEL ANDAHUAYLAS EBR Inicial 31173965 LOPEZ CUENTAS VILMA 30 52 66 148
APURÍMAC UGEL ANDAHUAYLAS EBR Inicial 31184636 MEDINA HINOSTROZA GLORIA FLOR 36 54 81 171
APURÍMAC UGEL ANDAHUAYLAS EBR Primaria 10109274 ALARCON CARDENAS YENY 34.5 36 90 160.5
APURÍMAC UGEL ANDAHUAYLAS EBR Primaria 10128365 TENORIO MANCILLA SONIA 39 58 81 178
APURÍMAC UGEL ANDAHUAYLAS EBR Primaria 22101145 MOLINA VALDEZ ROSARIO DEL PILAR 36 54 90 180
APURÍMAC UGEL ANDAHUAYLAS EBR Primaria 31175361 CAMPOS DOMINGUEZ MARLENI 31.5 54 69 154.5
APURÍMAC UGEL ANDAHUAYLAS EBR Primaria 31179018 HURTADO NUÑEZ RICHARD 36 50 72 158
APURÍMAC UGEL ANDAHUAYLAS EBR Primaria 31180123 DAMIANO HUAMAN PABLO 36 48 78 162
APURÍMAC UGEL ANDAHUAYLAS EBR Primaria 31182773 GARRIDO CASTRO ANA LEONOR 37.5 50 69 156.5
APURÍMAC UGEL ANDAHUAYLAS EBR Primaria 31182859 PARIONA QUISPE ROLAN VICTOR 36 60 78 174
APURÍMAC UGEL ANDAHUAYLAS EBR Primaria 31183745 BRAVO FRANCO YNDIRA 34.5 52 84 170.5
APURÍMAC UGEL ANDAHUAYLAS EBR Primaria 31191797 HURTADO NUÑEZ HENRRY 31.5 48 78 157.5
APURÍMAC UGEL ANDAHUAYLAS EBR Secundaria Ciencia, Tecnología y Ambiente 07263323 RAMIREZ PECEROS LARRI GUCEL 37.5 46 63 146.5
APURÍMAC UGEL ANDAHUAYLAS EBR Secundaria Comunicación 31032593 VALVERDE HUAMAN ALEJANDRO 39 46 72 157
APURÍMAC UGEL ANDAHUAYLAS EBR Secundaria Educación para el Trabajo 31180959 REYES CACERES JUVENAL 37.5 38 63 138.5
APURÍMAC UGEL ANDAHUAYLAS EBR Secundaria Historia, Geografía y Economía 00797655 NINAJA CHALCO MARCOS IVAN 43.5 52 69 164.5
APURÍMAC UGEL ANDAHUAYLAS EBR Secundaria Historia, Geografía y Economía 31000142 QUINTANA PERALTA SANDRA ELIZABETH 39 28 75 142
APURÍMAC UGEL ANDAHUAYLAS EBR Secundaria Matemática 28267036 LAVIO CONDE ARMANDO 42 20 63 125
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APURÍMAC UGEL ANDAHUAYLAS EBR Secundaria Matemática 31005627 TORRES ATAHUI ZENON JULIAN 34.5 36 66 136.5
APURÍMAC UGEL ANDAHUAYLAS EBR Secundaria Matemática 31037602 GONZALES HUALLPA FREDDY 36 52 78 166
APURÍMAC UGEL ANDAHUAYLAS EBR Secundaria Matemática 31167253 ROMAN FLORES GUILLERMO MARCIAL 40.5 44 81 165.5
APURÍMAC UGEL ANDAHUAYLAS EBR Secundaria Matemática 31186288 ALARCON LAUPA FREDY 43.5 56 72 171.5
APURÍMAC UGEL ANTABAMBA EBR Primaria 31026551 CAICHIHUA ROBLES WILMAN 40.5 46 63 149.5
APURÍMAC UGEL ANTABAMBA EBR Primaria 31033679 AMADO CASTAÑEDA RULI EVERT 36 38 63 137
APURÍMAC UGEL ANTABAMBA EBR Primaria 31173882 ALFARO ROMERO NELIDA 33 32 78 143
APURÍMAC UGEL AYMARAES EBR Inicial 31043642 LOPEZ MATENCIO CARINA 42 56 75 173
APURÍMAC UGEL AYMARAES EBR Primaria 31024556 ROCA UMERES AIDA 27 46 66 139
APURÍMAC UGEL AYMARAES EBR Primaria 31024715 CUSI RIOS VICTOR 37.5 50 69 156.5
APURÍMAC UGEL AYMARAES EBR Primaria 31030602 HERMOZA MELENDEZ LUIS ALBERTO 36 46 63 145
APURÍMAC UGEL AYMARAES EBR Primaria 31033679 AMADO CASTAÑEDA RULI EVERT 36 38 63 137
APURÍMAC UGEL AYMARAES EBR Primaria 31037761 HUALLPA MOREANO SONIA 33 38 72 143
APURÍMAC UGEL AYMARAES EBR Primaria 31039277 CERON FALCON GENARO 30 0 66 96
APURÍMAC UGEL AYMARAES EBR Primaria 31039468 MANCILLA PALOMINO YANET 37.5 56 87 180.5
APURÍMAC UGEL AYMARAES EBR Primaria 31174624 REINAGA GUTIERREZ JOSE CARMEN 30 38 69 137
APURÍMAC UGEL AYMARAES EBR Secundaria Comunicación 31033555 PRADA HUAMANI IGNACIO 36 16 69 121
APURÍMAC UGEL AYMARAES EBR Secundaria Matemática 31034351 RAFAEL PALOMINO JOSE WALTER 37.5 44 66 147.5
APURÍMAC UGEL CHINCHEROS EBR Inicial 31149081 SANCHEZ ARESTEGUI RINA 31.5 34 78 143.5
APURÍMAC UGEL CHINCHEROS EBR Inicial 31184636 MEDINA HINOSTROZA GLORIA FLOR 36 54 81 171
APURÍMAC UGEL CHINCHEROS EBR Primaria 06658928 CHAVEZ REYNAGA EDILBERTO 33 38 81 152
APURÍMAC UGEL CHINCHEROS EBR Primaria 10109274 ALARCON CARDENAS YENY 34.5 36 90 160.5
APURÍMAC UGEL CHINCHEROS EBR Primaria 21543617 MENESES MALCA YOVANA 34.5 54 75 163.5
APURÍMAC UGEL CHINCHEROS EBR Primaria 22101145 MOLINA VALDEZ ROSARIO DEL PILAR 36 54 90 180
APURÍMAC UGEL CHINCHEROS EBR Primaria 31039309 CAYLLAHUA RAMIREZ VICENTE 33 52 69 154
APURÍMAC UGEL CHINCHEROS EBR Primaria 31167721 LEGUIA VASQUEZ HERCILIO 31.5 40 63 134.5
APURÍMAC UGEL CHINCHEROS EBR Primaria 31174624 REINAGA GUTIERREZ JOSE CARMEN 30 38 69 137
APURÍMAC UGEL CHINCHEROS EBR Primaria 31180123 DAMIANO HUAMAN PABLO 36 48 78 162
APURÍMAC UGEL CHINCHEROS EBR Primaria 31180899 MIRANDA PALOMINO RUTH FABIOLA 33 48 66 147
APURÍMAC UGEL CHINCHEROS EBR Primaria 31182859 PARIONA QUISPE ROLAN VICTOR 36 60 78 174
APURÍMAC UGEL CHINCHEROS EBR Secundaria Matemática 28267036 LAVIO CONDE ARMANDO 42 20 63 125
APURÍMAC UGEL CHINCHEROS EBR Secundaria Matemática 31037602 GONZALES HUALLPA FREDDY 36 52 78 166
APURÍMAC UGEL CHINCHEROS EBR Secundaria Matemática 31167253 ROMAN FLORES GUILLERMO MARCIAL 40.5 44 81 165.5
APURÍMAC UGEL CHINCHEROS EBR Secundaria Matemática 31186288 ALARCON LAUPA FREDY 43.5 56 72 171.5
APURÍMAC UGEL COTABAMBAS EBR Inicial 23983186 SACA DIAZ NANCY CAROLINA 34.5 40 72 146.5
APURÍMAC UGEL COTABAMBAS EBR Primaria 31039309 CAYLLAHUA RAMIREZ VICENTE 33 52 69 154
APURÍMAC UGEL COTABAMBAS EBR Primaria 31422006 MONTESINOS MELENDEZ YESICA 33 52 69 154
APURÍMAC UGEL COTABAMBAS EBR Primaria 41106845 LEON GAVILANO PATRICIA AMPARO 30 56 75 161
APURÍMAC UGEL GRAU EBR Primaria 31037761 HUALLPA MOREANO SONIA 33 38 72 143
APURÍMAC UGEL GRAU EBR Primaria 41106845 LEON GAVILANO PATRICIA AMPARO 30 56 75 161
APURÍMAC UGEL GRAU EBR Primaria 80163425 VILLAVICENCIO SERRANO HERMITAÑO 37.5 44 69 150.5
APURÍMAC UGEL GRAU EBR Secundaria Historia, Geografía y Economía 31036855 CASTILLO ECCOÑA CARLOS OSWALDO 40.5 54 69 163.5
APURÍMAC UGEL GRAU EBR Secundaria Matemática 31541127 CASTILLO HUILLCA EDGAR 27 36 63 126
APURÍMAC UGEL HUANCARAMA EBR Primaria 06658928 CHAVEZ REYNAGA EDILBERTO 33 38 81 152
APURÍMAC UGEL HUANCARAMA EBR Primaria 10084296 TOMAYLLA ROMERO LUCY NORMA 39 44 63 146
APURÍMAC UGEL HUANCARAMA EBR Primaria 31009258 QUINTANA CACERES MARIO 31.5 46 75 152.5
APURÍMAC UGEL HUANCARAMA EBR Primaria 31024556 ROCA UMERES AIDA 27 46 66 139
APURÍMAC UGEL HUANCARAMA EBR Primaria 31039468 MANCILLA PALOMINO YANET 37.5 56 87 180.5
APURÍMAC UGEL HUANCARAMA EBR Primaria 31043121 JURO TORRES MARGOT 37.5 46 63 146.5
APURÍMAC UGEL HUANCARAMA EBR Primaria 31045226 PINEDA BARRIENTOS MIRIAM 39 56 63 158
APURÍMAC UGEL HUANCARAMA EBR Primaria 31182773 GARRIDO CASTRO ANA LEONOR 37.5 50 69 156.5
APURÍMAC UGEL HUANCARAMA EBR Primaria 31183745 BRAVO FRANCO YNDIRA 34.5 52 84 170.5
APURÍMAC UGEL HUANCARAMA EBR Primaria 31191797 HURTADO NUÑEZ HENRRY 31.5 48 78 157.5
APURÍMAC UGEL HUANCARAMA EBR Secundaria Comunicación 31032447 ALVIZ RAYAN HIPOLITO 28.5 24 63 115.5
APURÍMAC UGEL HUANCARAMA EBR Secundaria Matemática 31011923 BRAVO RAYA NILO JOSE 34.5 40 63 137.5
APURÍMAC UGEL HUANCARAMA EBR Secundaria Matemática 31034351 RAFAEL PALOMINO JOSE WALTER 37.5 44 66 147.5
APURÍMAC UGEL HUANCARAMA EBR Secundaria Matemática 31036798 FUENTES VALDIVIA IVAN 34.5 54 72 160.5
APURÍMAC UGEL HUANCARAMA EBR Secundaria Matemática 31039184 SULLCAHUAMAN CAMACHO JAVIER 28.5 12 69 109.5

2/2


